First
Nora
Allison
Sabine
Mia
Emma
Natalie
August
Penelope
Juniper
Ava
Isabel
Devin

Xavi
Cole
Anthony
Matthew
Jace
Noah
Jake
Carter
Jaden
Zander
Lukas

First
Arianna
Annabelle
Gwen
Grace
Abigail
Maddy
Eliana
Olivia
Claire
Sabine
Ava

Bobby
Eric
Nate
Noah
Cole
Kadin
Jake

Kids Half Mile
Gender

Last

Bubel
Jordan
Harvey
Bohler-Wragge
Jordan
Roman
Richardson
Gruner
McCowan
Mulvihill
Ebbing
Hopper

Duffy
McCowan
Gruner
Griffin
Rojas
Duffy
Rojas
Carr
Rojas
Rojas
Griffin

Kids Mile
Gender

Last
Griffin
Brutvan
Tuscanes
Lang
Brener
Tuscanes
Gallo
Serrano
Serrano
Harvey
Mullvihill

Pape-Laucella
Brener

Clark

Duffy
McCowan
Lucas

Rojas
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Total Points # of Races
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Total Points # of Races
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Race #1 Race #2
6
5 2
5
4 3
3 1
2 1
1 1
6
4
5 6
4 4
3 5
2
2
6
3
1
1
Race #1 Race #2
4 2
3 1
1
6 5
5 3
1
1 1
6
4
2
1
5
6 3
4
6
2
1



Race #3 Race #4
3
6
5
2
4
1
1
6
5
4
Race #3 Race #4
5 4
4 6
6 5
3 3
2
6 5
4
5 4
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